◎ Specifications and/or dimenssions in this catalogue are subject to change without notice.
　Your catalogue checking the latest speifications with our drawings would be highly appreciated.
RoHS2
FB35 is a 0.35mm pitch board to FPC connector with a stacking
height of 0.7mm. Each connector has two retention tabs that
also serve as power contacts with each having capability of
supporting 4A of current, which can reduce the number of overall

FB35 - PD26-3A
Contact Plating
3：Au(Flash)  over Ni plating
Series Name
FB35：0.35mm pitch board
           to FPC connector
           Stacking Height :0.7mm Number of Contact
See Table-1
Mating Style
P：Plug
 Plug Connector
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D E
FB35-PD26-3A 26 4.20 5.22 5.86 6.12 6.90
FB35-PD40-3A 40 6.65 7.67 8.31 8.57 9.35
FB35-PD44-3A 44 7.35 8.37 9.01 9.27 10.05
FB35-PC60-3A 60 10.15 11.17 11.81 12.07 12.85
FB35-PC70-3A 70 11.90 12.92 13.56 13.82 14.60
※ Regarding the number of contact, please contact our sales.Table−1
Contact Type
C : Large number of Contact（above 52 contacts）
D：Middle number of Contact（below 50 contacts）

5
2.3
0 ±
0.1
5
0.13 ±0.04
0.10 X
0.08 X
Large Number of Contact Type
Middle Number of Contact Type
Table−2
Part Number
Number of
Contact
A B C D
FB35-RD26-3A 26 4.20 6.90 6.55 5.77
FB35-RD40-3A 40 6.65 9.35 9.00 8.22
FB35-RD44-3A 44 7.35 10.05 9.70 8.92
FB35-RC60-3A 60 10.15 12.85 12.50 11.72
FB35-RC70-3A 70 11.90 14.60 14.25 13.47
Number of Contact
See Table-1
Contact Type
C : Large number of Contact（above 52 contacts）